Dk-Lok Tube Fitting Certification Listing Quality System Approvals D-Pro Valve Certification Listing
R
THE POWER
OF RELIABILITY
DK TECH CORPORATION
DQ series Quick Connectors
Pressure Rating up to 3000 psig (206 bar)

BH: Bulkhead
Bulkhead Panel Mount Dimensions
How to Order
Add "S" for 316 stainless steel or "B"”for brass as a suffix to the Basic Ordering Number.  Examples: DQSA-D-4T-S, DQBA-D-4T-B.
End
Connection
STEM Ordering Number
Non valve Valved
Cv
DQS DQVS
Body
Ordering Number
STEM Overall Length
Non valve Valved
Body Overall
Length
mmmmmm inchinch inch
Basic Ordering Number and Dimensions
DQSA-D-2T-
DQSA-D-4T-
DQSA-D-6M-
DQSA-D-8M-
DQSA-M-2N-
DQSA-M-4N-
DQSA-M-2R-
DQSA-M-4R-
DQSA-M-2G-
DQSA-M-4G-
DQSA-F-2N-
DQSA-F-4N-
DQSA-F-2G-
DQSA-F-4G-
DQSA-F-4R-
DQSA-AN-2-
DQSA-AN-4-
DQSA-BH*-D-4T-
DQSB-D-6T-
DQSB-D-10M-
DQSB-M-4N-
DQSB-M-6N-
DQSB-M-4R-
DQSB-M-6R-
DQSB-M-4G-
DQSB-M-6G-
DQSB-F-4N-
DQSB-F-6N-
DQSB-F-4G-
DQSB-F-6G-
DQSB-F-4R-
DQSB-F-6R-
DQSB-AN-6-
DQSB-BH-D-6T-
DQSC-D-8T-
DQSC-D-12M-
DQSC-M-8N-
DQSC-M-8R-
DQSC-M-8G-
DQSC-F-8N-
DQSC-F-8G-
DQSC-F-8R-
DQSC-AN-8-
DQSC-BH-D-8T-
Series
DQ A
DQ B
DQ C
0.47 inch
0.59 inch
0.78 inch
11.9 mm
15.1 mm
19.8 mm
0.25 inch